
PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
INVITATION TO BID

BID SUBMISSION:

TENDER BOX AT RECEPTION
NAMCOR HEAD OFFICE
PETROLEUM HOUSE
1 AVIATION ROAD
WINDHOEK
NAMIBIA

ENQUIRIES/CLARIFICATIONS:

PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
EMAIL: procurement@namcor.com.na
TEL: 061- 204 5000 / 5020 / 5054/ 5223/ 5006

INVITATION
TO BID

NAMCOR hereby invites appropriate and prospective �rms to submit their proposals in response to the bid 
listed below: 

Petroleum House, 1 Aviation Road, Windhoek, Namibia. Kindly ensure to request for the correct bid document.

BID REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

BID DESCRIPTION PRE-BID MEETING CLOSING
DATE 

COSTISSUE
DATE

NCS/ONB/NC-04/2024
Provision of Security Services 
for NAMCOR for a period of 2 

Years

Monday ,17 
February 

2025
No Pre-Bid meeting 1 April 2025 

@11h00 AM N$ 300.00

NCS/ONB/NC-05/2024

Prequalification of Maintenance 
Contractors on NAMCORS Retail , 

Commercial and Head Office 
infrastructure for a Period Of Two 

(2) Years

Monday ,17 
February 

2025
No Pre-Bid meeting 2 April 2025 

@11h00 AM N$ 300.00


